8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM

NOON

12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:45 PM

2:45 PM
4:00 PM

ALL AMERICAN SPORTS PHOTOGRAPHY

1255 Water View Lane ¢ Suwanee, GA 30024 « Office: 678-714-6369
Ask for Robert Kaufman or email us at: robert@allamericansportsphoto.com

JOHNSON FERRY SPORTS

UPWARD BASEBALL & SOFTBALL

INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM PHOTO SCHEDULE
PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN BETWEEN THE OUTFIELDS
LOOK FOR THE BLUE TENTS

IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER
PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN INSIDE THE CHURCH IN THE MAGNOILIA ROOM

SATURDAY, APRIL 15™

STRIPERS
DIAMOND GIRLS
BARONS

RIP TIDE

DASH
KNOCKOUTS
TIDES
BAYSOX
TITANS

SHOREBIRDS
SKY CARP
BLUE WAHOOS

SPACE COWBQYS
RAWHIDE
HEAT

TRASH PANDAS
TROJANS
CYCLONES
ASTROS

CANNON BALLERS
CHIEFS
EXPLOSION

DIAMONDBACKS
ORIOLES

REDBIRDS
HEARTBREAKERS
HOOKS

VIPERS

PELICANS
CRUSHERS
ACES
SMOKIES
FURY

BISCUITS
IRONBIRDS
LUMBERKINGS

KNIGHTS
GREEN JACKETS
SHOCKERS

SODPOODLES
TOURISTS
FLAMES
BRAVES

WOODPECKERS
HOPS
BANDITS

CARDINALS

All Photo Orders
Will Be Mailed
Directly to Each
Players Home

UPWARD
FAMILIES &
COACHES

PLEASE ARRIVE, IN
UNIFORM, AT YOUR
ASSIGNED PHOTO TIME.
THIS WILL ENSURE THAT
WE STAY ON SCHEDULE
WITH THE GAMES
THANK YOU




