

ALL AMERICAN SPORTS PHOTOGRAPHY 1255 Water View Lane • Suwanee, GA 30024 • Office: 678-714-6369 Ask for Robert Kaufman or email us at: <u>robert@allamericansportsphoto.com</u>

JOHNSON FERRY SPORTS UPWARD BASEBALL & SOFTBALL INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM PHOTO SCHEDULE PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN BETWEEN THE OUTFIELDS LOOK FOR THE BLUE TENTS IN CASE OF INCLEMENT WEATHER

PHOTOS WILL BE TAKEN INSIDE THE CHURCH IN THE MAGNOILIA ROOM

SATURDAY, APRIL 15TH

8:00 AM	-	STRIPERS	REDBIRDS	
8:00 AM	-	DIAMOND GIRLS	HEARTBREAKERS	Wil
8:15 AM	-	BARONS	HOOKS	
8:30 AM	-	RIP TIDE	VIPERS	Dire
9:00 AM	-	DASH	PELICANS	Pla
9:00 AM	-	KNOCKOUTS	CRUSHERS	114
9:30 AM	-	TIDES	ACES	
9:30 AM	-	BAYSOX	SMOKIES	
9:45 AM	-	TITANS	FURY	[
				<u>U</u> FA
10:00 AM	-	SHOREBIRDS	BISCUITS	<u> </u>
10:15 AM	-	SKY CARP	IRONBIRDS	FA
10:45 AM	-	BLUE WAHOOS	LUMBERKINGS	
11:00 AM	-	SPACE COWBOYS	KNIGHTS	<u><u>C</u>(</u>
11:00 AM	-	RAWHIDE	GREEN JACKETS	
11:15 AM	-	HEAT	SHOCKERS	PLEA
				UNIF
NOON	-	TRASH PANDAS	SODPOODLES	ASSIGN
12:15 PM	-	TROJANS	TOURISTS	
12:30 PM	-	CYCLONES	FLAMES	THIS W
12:45 PM	-	ASTROS	BRAVES	WE ST
4 00 044				
1:00 PM	-	CANNON BALLERS	WOODPECKERS	WIT
1:15 PM	-	CHIEFS	HOPS	Т
1:45 PM	-	EXPLOSION	BANDITS	
0.45 DA				
2:45 PM	-	DIAMONDBACKS	CADDENIALC	
4:00 PM	-	ORIOLES	CARDINALS	

All Photo Orders Will Be Mailed Directly to Each Players Home



PLEASE ARRIVE, IN UNIFORM, AT YOUR ASSIGNED PHOTO TIME. THIS WILL ENSURE THAT WE STAY ON SCHEDULE WITH THE GAMES THANK YOU